

HDMI® Extender

over Fiber with IR and RS-232



- Transmits audio and video via HDMI as well as bi-directional IR and RS-232
- Transmission range: 984ft/300m over multi-mode fiber optic cables; 6.2mi/10km over single mode fiber optic cables
- Supports 4K@60Hz, 4:2:0 chroma sampling and HDR; 4K@60Hz and 4:4:4 chroma sampling
- Supports HDR10 and Dolby Vision
- Features bi-directional IR (20kHz to 60kHz) pass-through for source and/or display control
- RS-232 pass-through
- Supports HDCP2.2
- Multi-mode SFP modules included
- Dimensions: 4.9" W x 4.4" H x 1.1" D

Part Number: EVEXFBR1



Fiber Cable